ICATS CONTESTS - TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

ADDRESS:
CITY:

11202

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

MANSAR CAMP, C/O AK CENTRE,

ATTOCK

PROVINCE / REGION:

PUNJAB

POSITION: PROVINCIAL TOPPER

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T.MARKS O.MARKS %AGE
11202-E-3-8539  AJWA AYAZ MUHAMMAD AYAZ 3 75 72 96.00%
11202-E-6-8559  UMAR IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD BILAL 6 90 82 91.11%
TOTAL: 2

POSITION: SCHOOL TOPPER

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T.MARKS O.MARKS %AGE
11202-E-2-8521  ZAINAB NASIR JAMAL ABDUL NASIR 2 60 40 66.67%
11202-E-3-8532  SALAR HASEEB MUHAMMAD HASEEB YAQUB 3 75 63 84.00%
11202-E-6-8555  SYED MUHAMMAD SARIM ALl SYED NIAZ HUSSAIN 6 90 70 77.78%
11202-E-7-8564 MUHAMMAD HAROON YOUSUF HAROON 7 90 67 74.44%
11202-E-9-8582  ZOHAN MASOOD MAGRY MASOOD HUSSASIN MAGRY 9 90 58 64.44%
11202-E-10-8584 NOOR UL EMAN NAZEEM HUSSAIN 10 90 58 64.44%
TOTAL: 6

POSITION: ICATS POUCH WINNER

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T.MARKS O.MARKS %AGE
11202-E-1-8519  ANAYA FATIMA MOHEED HUSSAIN 1 60 36 60.00%
11202-E-2-8521  ZAINAB NASIR JAMAL ABDUL NASIR 2 60 40 66.67%
11202-E-2-8524  MUHAMMAD BIN ASIM MALIK ASIM 2 60 36 60.00%
11202-E-3-8539  AJWA AYAZ MUHAMMAD AYAZ 3 75 72 96.00%
11202-E-3-8532  SALAR HASEEB MUHAMMAD HASEEB YAQUB 3 75 63 84.00%
11202-E-3-8541  FATIMA SULMAN SULMAN KHAIRI 3 75 61 81.33%
11202-E-3-8545  AIMAN RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 3 75 59 78.67%
11202-E-3-8533  FATIMA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF 3 75 51 68.00%
11202-E-3-8546  ESHAAL FAZAL MUHAMMAD FAZAL 3 75 51 68.00%
11202-E-3-8538  JAVERIA AHMED AHMED RAZA 3 75 48 64.00%
11202-E-3-8544  IRUM HAROON YOUSAF HAROON 3 75 44 58.67%
11202-E-3-8542  NABEEL AHMED SHAKEEL AHMED 3 75 43 57.33%
11202-E-3-8535  ABDUL REHMAN LODHI BILAL LODHI 3 75 42 56.00%
11202-E-3-8540  SAAD AWAN JAVED IQBAL 3 75 39 52.00%
11202-E-3-8543  SAMEER AHMED SHAKEEL AHMED 3 75 39 52.00%
11202-E-3-8547 MUHAMMAD HASSAN AJMAL  MUHAMMAD AJMAL 3 75 39 52.00%
11202-E-4-8551  HAIDER AFTAB MUHAMMAD AFTAB 4 75 40 53.33%
11202-E-4-8549  FIZA SAAD SAAD ALI 4 75 39 52.00%
11202-E-4-8550  MIAN MUHAMMAD USMAN TAHIR AKHTAR 4 75 39 52.00%
11202-E-4-8552  AZAN ASIF RAJA MUHAMMAD ASIF 4 75 39 52.00%
11202-E-6-8559  UMAR IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD BILAL 6 90 82 91.11%
11202-E-6-8555  SYED MUHAMMAD SARIM ALl SYED NIAZ HUSSAIN 6 90 70 77.78%
11202-E-6-8561  MUHAMMAD ASAD ASLAM KHAN 6 90 66 73.33%
11202-E-6-8560  ATTIYA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 6 90 54 60.00%
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ROLL NO.
11202-E-6-8558
11202-E-6-8554
11202-E-6-8556
11202-E-7-8564
11202-E-7-8565
11202-E-7-8562
11202-E-8-8567
11202-E-8-8568
11202-E-8-8566
11202-E-9-8582
11202-E-9-8574
11202-E-9-8575
11202-E-9-8572
11202-E-9-8581
11202-E-9-8570
11202-E-9-8571
11202-E-9-8573
11202-E-9-8577
11202-E-9-8578
11202-E-9-8579
11202-E-10-8584
11202-E-10-8587
11202-E-10-8588
11202-E-10-8589
11202-E-10-8583
11202-E-10-8586

STUDENT NAME

IRFA HASSAN

MARWA BIBI

HAREEM FATIMA
MUHAMMAD HAROON
HANIFA TAHIR TAIF
TABEER RAZA

AHMED JUNAID
MUHAMMAD TAISH
IFFRA JUNAID

ZOHAN MASOOD MAGRY
TAYYABA BIBI

NOOR UL AIN

AYESHA ASMAT
HASSAN

HADIA ZULFIQAR
KHOLA

SYEDA HURMAT ZAHRA
MAHEEN BIBI
KHUSHBAKHT RAZA
ALEEZA FAHEEM
NOOR UL EMAN

ALI JUNAID

ARYAN ALI SHER
ZARAK

SIDRA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ROMAN

FATHER NAME

ZAHOOR ALAM LODHI
ZAHIR KHAN

MIAN AQEEL AHMED
YOUSUF HAROON
MUHAMMAD TAHIR TAIF
HASHIM RAZA

JUNAID ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
JUNAID ALI KHAN

MASOOD HUSSASIN MAGRY

ABDUL BASIT
MUHAMMAD FAZAL
ASMAT ULLAH
SHARAFAT ALI

SYED ZULFIQAR SHAH
NOOR-UL-AMIN

SYED WAJAHAT AKHTAR
MEHRAB KHAN
HASHIM RAZA

QAZI FAHEEM YAQOOB
NAZEEM HUSSAIN
JUNAID ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
NASIR ALI
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

GRADE
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T. MARKS O. MARKS %AGE
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90
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52
50
50
67
54
46
74
74
70
58
54
54
50
50
46
46
46
46
46
46
58
54
54
54
50
46

57.78%
55.56%
55.56%
74.44%
60.00%
51.11%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
64.44%
60.00%
60.00%
55.56%
55.56%
51.11%
51.11%
51.11%
51.11%
51.11%
51.11%
64.44%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
55.56%
51.11%

TOTAL: 50

TOTAL TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS: 58

ICATS CRITERIA:

- NATIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at National level.

- PROVINCIAL / REGIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at Provincial / Regional level.
- SCHOOL TOPPERS: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.
- ICATS POUCH WINNERS: Minimum 50% marks obtained.
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